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TpeHnpoBka (20:00 Bpemsi) sanyuieH B 11:49:59

Mos. N¢  Nunor

lopon 3ansuTens NlyuweeBp B kpyre Pas./lng Paspuis _ JlysywanCkop 06w,.Bp
1 13 APEMEHAKO MO a.Monukoso Capital Racing Team 127154 143,560 20:07.768
2 44 CCTONAPOB Mocksa YrMK MOTOPCMOPT 1:27936 5 0.782 0.782 142,303 13:08,972
3 37  A®ENOTOB Mocksa DesjoTor Anfipeit 1:28.718 11 1.564 0.782 141,049 20:17.612
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SMP GT4 Russia KAZANRING 3,476 km m

TpeHuposka 98.98.2020 11:50 . .....

TpeHupoBka (20:00 Bpems) 3anylueH B 11:49:59

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap 51 52 53 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 52 S3
(13) Alenuc PEMEHSKO
1 11:54:03.804 1:30.317 37.174 25.322 27.821
2 11:55:31.796 1;27.992 -2.325 36.342 24,866 26.784
3 11:56:59.255 1:27.459 -0.533 36.072 24.906 26.481
4 11:58:27.060 1:27.805 +0.346 35,939 24,992 26.874
5 11:59:54.417 1:27.357 -0.448 36.170 24,691 26.496
6 12:01:21.571 1:27.154 -0.203 36.047 24,732 26.375
7 12:02:49,430 1:27.859 +0.705 35.940 24.924 26.995
8 12:04:17.540 1:28.110 +0.251 36.466 25.051 26.593
9 12:05:45.527 1:27.987 -0.123 36.074 25,341 26.572
10 12:07:12.710 1:27.183 -0.804 35.877 24,886 26.420
11 12:08:40.065 1:27.355 +0.172 36.058 24.770 26.527
12 12:10:07.739 1:27.674 +0.319 36,104 25.057 26.513
(44) Cepreit CTONAPOB
1 11:54:04.305 1:33.604 38.796 27.067 27.741
2 11:55:32.667 1:28.362 -5.242 36.480 24,805 27.077
3 11:57:00.888 1:28.221 -0.141  36.056 24.823 27.342
4 11:58:29.168 1:28.280 +0.059 36.259 24,929 27,092
5 11:59:57.104 1:27.936 -0.344 36.199 25,160 26.577
6 12:01:25.266 1:28.162 +0.226 36.176 25,111 26.875
p7 12:03:08.943 1:43.677 +15.515 36.146 29.651
(37) Anppeii ®EOTOB
1 11:54:06.367 1:31.350 37.053 26,362 27.935
2 11:55:35.684 1:29.317 -2.033 36.384 25.389 27.544
3 11:57:06.307 1:30.623 +1.306 37.558 25.419 27.646
4 11:58:35.422 1:29.115 -1,508 36,553 25,231 27,331
5 12:00:04.480 1:29.058 -0.057 36.588 25.187 27.283
p6 12:01:44.087 1:39.607 +10.549 38,599 26,164
7 12:04:21.257 2:37.170 +57.563 26,226 28,074
8 12:05:50.226 1:28.969  -1:08.201 36.584 25.046 27.339
9 12:07:19.732 1:29.506 +0.537 36,720 25.454 27.332
10 12:08:48.865 1:29.133 -0.373 36.501 25.265 27.367
11 12:10:17.583 1:28.718 -0.415 36.438 25.224 27.056
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